LUIA Masterskapet 2013 - Gubbkannan

Namn

Goran Johansson
Bjarne Blomster
Benny Blomster
Tor-Olof Blomster
Ronald Nordberg
Robert Williams
Bo-Erik Soderlund
Torolf Sjowall
Anton Alm
Christer Eriksson
Sture Andersson

Fodelsear
1958
1947
1975
1953
1965
1959
1964
1959
1996

1954
1952

Respitar
20
31

3
25
13
19
14
19

0
24
26

Lop tid

0:41:06
0:46:43
0:35:59
0:47:38
0:49:42
0:55:41
0:57:12
0:59:17

0:59:08

1:22:55
0:00:00

Respit tid

0:08:20
0:12:55
0:01:15
0:10:25
0:05:25
0:07:55
0:05:50
0:07:55
0:00:00
0:10:00
0:10:50

Slut tid

0:32:46
0:33:48
0:34:44
0:37:13
0:44:17
0:47:46
0:51:22
0:51:22
0:59:08
1:12:55

Placering
1
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0:00:00 Fel Stampling



